
Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad (GA)
Poached Salmon Salad (GA)
Oven Baked Meat Lasagne
6oz Cheddar Burger
Served in a pretzel bun, burger sauce, lettuce, 
tomato, coleslaw & seasoned chips.
Add: Raw/Fried Onions, Egg, Bacon, Cheddar 
Cheese.
£1.00 per filling.

BBQ Pulled Pork
Served in a pretzel bun with melted cheese, 
coleslaw, sweet potato fries. Gluten free Bun 
Available.

Steak, Ale & Mushroom Pie 
Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Pie
Peppered Chicken (GA)
Served with a brandy cream & pink 
peppercorn sauce.

The Oak Chicken (GA)
Chicken Breast smothered with BBQ sauce, 
bacon, pineapple, cream cheese and glazed 
with Cheddar cheese.

Wholetail Scampi
Roasted Vegetable Lasagne (V)
Gammon Steak 10oz (G)
Served with pineapple, egg or both.

Surf & Turf
28 day mature rump steak 10oz with scampi, 
mushroom, air dried tomato, dressed rocket.

Italian Pancake
Prawn Salad

M A I N SM A I N SM A I N S
Main courses marked with                are served with a 
choice of either: Seasoned Chips, Mashed Potatoes, New 
Potatoes, Salad or Jacket Potato. | Swap Chips for 
Sweet Potato Fries  £1.50
Some main courses will be served with a salad garnish.

£11.00
£12.95

£12.25
£13.00

£12.15

£12.50

£12.50

£12.00

£12.25

£13.00

£12.95

£12.00

£19.95

S T A R T E R SS T A R T E R SS T A R T E R S

Prawn Cocktail
With Marie Rose sauce, bread & butter.

Crispy Breaded Chicken Strips
With a salsa dip.

Sweet Potato Fries (V) (G)
Seasoned Fries (V) (G)
With Cheese
Garlic Bread (V)
With Cheese
Garden/Mushy Peas (V) (G)
Mushrooms (V) (G)
New Potatoes (V) (G)
Baked Beans (V) (G)
Mashed Potato (V) (G)
Onion Rings (V) (G)
Fresh Seasonal Vegetables (V) (G)
House Salad (V) (GA)
Coleslaw (V) (G)
Gravy (G)
Crusty Bread (V)

£3.75
£2.00
£2.50
£3.25
£3.50
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£3.25
£2.25
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£3.00

SIDESSIDESSIDES
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Crumble of the Week (V)
With cream, custard or ice cream.

Salted Caramel Chocolate Pot
Served with cream & chocolate shavings.

Two Scoops Of Movenpick (V, GA)
3 scoops of Ice cream with Cream or 3
scoops of Sorbet. 
See specials for flavours.
Add extra: Custard, Cream or Ice Cream
£1.00 each.

N O T  I N C L U D E D  I N  T H E  2 - 4 - 1N O T  I N C L U D E D  I N  T H E  2 - 4 - 1N O T  I N C L U D E D  I N  T H E  2 - 4 - 1

W H Y  N O T  A D D  A  S T A R T E R  T O  Y O U R  M E A LW H Y  N O T  A D D  A  S T A R T E R  T O  Y O U R  M E A LW H Y  N O T  A D D  A  S T A R T E R  T O  Y O U R  M E A L

F O R  J U S T £ 3 . 5 0F O R  J U S T £ 3 . 5 0F O R  J U S T £ 3 . 5 0

N O T  I N C L U D E D  I N  T H E  2 - 4 - 1N O T  I N C L U D E D  I N  T H E  2 - 4 - 1N O T  I N C L U D E D  I N  T H E  2 - 4 - 1

(VA) Vegetarian Adapted (V) Vegetarian (G) Gluten Free (GA) Gluten
Adapted. 

N O T  I N C L U D E D  I N  T H E  2 - 4 - 1N O T  I N C L U D E D  I N  T H E  2 - 4 - 1N O T  I N C L U D E D  I N  T H E  2 - 4 - 1

W H Y  N O T  A D D  A  S T A R T E R  T O  Y O U R  M E A LW H Y  N O T  A D D  A  S T A R T E R  T O  Y O U R  M E A LW H Y  N O T  A D D  A  S T A R T E R  T O  Y O U R  M E A L

F O R  J U S T £ 3 . 5 0  E A C H  D E S S E R TF O R  J U S T £ 3 . 5 0  E A C H  D E S S E R TF O R  J U S T £ 3 . 5 0  E A C H  D E S S E R T

2 4 1  M E N U2 4 1  M E N U2 4 1  M E N U

£12.25
£10.25




